\ Hallenturnier Ostenfelde-Vornholz 2024

Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer

Algotsson Ostholt, Sara
SWE

Altefrohne, Yvonne
GER

Appelbaum, Lilli Sofie
GER

Asholt, Andrea
GER

Austrup, Kira
GER

Averbeck, Anne
GER

Averbeck, Marie
GER

Barenbrock, Loris
GER

Baum, Lena
GER

Baumgart, Antonia
GER

Baumhdéfer, Charlotte
GER

Baumjohann, Jona-Sophie
GER

Baune, Simone
GER

Behning, Sina
GER

Bentem, Janne van
GER

Pferde

321

322

323

324

239

371

372

373
374

34

25
26

49
50

330
331

404

288
289

314

292

157
158

358

261

Dynamite Jack
Dinathia
Chicuelo 6

Cracks Swea

Scarlett 682

Struwwelpeter 6

Del-Ray

Despacito 13

Leno B

Ravel 327

Riccianos

Brigadoon 7

Calvados Royal

Don Allegro 8
Rosenkénig 11

Callisto Z
Cascada 114

Summerjam

Cooper 159

Coleen H

Kelly Rose
Blaya D'HA

Leohnardo

Little Hope 18

Cavani B

Cunigunde B

Call me Casallino

Carlsson 79

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,8:1,9:2,10: 2

4:1,5/1:1

2:1,3:1

2:2,6:1

7:1,8:1,9:1,1:1

2:1,3:1

5/2:1,6:1,7:1,9:1

4:1,5/1:1

12:2,13:2

7:1,8:1,13:1,14: 1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Berghegger, Ann-Sophie 381 Cosmos T 5/1:1,6:1
GER
Berkhoff, Frauke 6 Felony C 1:1,2:1,5/1:1
GER . )

7 Flrst Figaro 7

8 Nandor de Luxe

9 Zutoo

10 Saavik 4
Bessmann, Maik 336 Zetes S 8:1,9:1,12:1,13:1,14: 1
GER

337 Nobly 4

338 Page De Mariposa
Bexten, Birte 91 Reamonn 7 3:1
GER .

92 Lexico H
Bliesemann, Finja 318 Crunchy Brown 8:1,10:1
GER
Borgmann, Vivien 264 Springfield 18 7:2,8:2
GER

265 Cecillio
Brameyer, Sarah 409 Escobar 32 2:1
GER
Brand, Emilia 383 Elwood 8 6:1,7:2
GER

384 Chiodetta

385 Clever Girl 10

279 Louis Vuitton 28

386 Cascadella 3

387 Doppelklang AT
Brand, Tilda 413 Sacrebleau 5/2: 2
GER .

414 Next Generations

Toffefee

Brandhove, Katrin 233 Daniel Duesentrieb 2:1
GER
Breuer, Samantha 262 High Level 8 6:1,7:1
GER
Brinkmann, Chiara 23 Da Vinci 245 3:1
GER

24 Skyrocker 3
Broeker, Luisa 236 Spice of Surprise 5/1:1
GER
Brucksch, Inga 920 Chica 196 7:1,8:1
GER
Bruning, Jasmin 224 Quality Time 12 1:1,5/1:1
GER

225 Winni 275
Briiggemann, Natalie 7 Flrst Figaro 7 6:1,7:1

GER



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

284 Dantix
Briggemann, Silke 266 Charming Factor xx 4:1
GER
Brimmer, Mia-Leni 137 Effigenie v.d.R. 1:1
GER
Bublitz, Katharina 31 Diamant de Avenir 7:1,8:1
GER
Cappenberg, Anika 4 San Lui 3:1
GER
Cebula, Pia Kristin 27 Steendieks Cat Balou 2% 1
GER

28 Moelview Charm
Cramer, Mechthild 17 Sergio Lione 3:1
GER .

18 Tiffany C
Denker, Lea-Sophie 415 Paddington 120 11:1,12:1
GER
Deusing, Zoe 332 Alemania 13 1:1,9:1,11:1,12:1
GER

246 CoolTonic
Dieckhoff, Katharina 204 Conley 27 5/2:1
GER

295 Caboom 6
Dieckhof‘f, Tom 293 Teichrose 3 5/2 1
GER
Distler, Lilli 309 Hon _ Mon 6:1,7:1
GER
Draht, Natalie 167 Santino 179 5/2:1
GER
Drees, Anna 234 Die Madame Etepetete 1:1,2:1
GER
Doéring-Réssler, Anna 320 Q'Pidou 11:1,12:1
GER
Ebbesmeier, Manfred 183 Cekoda 8:1,10: 1
GER
Ehmann, Pia 410 Neymar 6 2:1,3:1
GER
El Khaoula, Semja 120 Coppa del Rey 6:2,8:2,10:1,11: 2
GER

121 Cenny Mc Cormick

122 Cheapers Creeper

123 Catchi

124 Capparetta JR

125 Crysou

126 Quasi Bo

127 Cnoppas

128 Chukky

129 Benli



Teilnehmer

Ettwig, Hannah
GER

Feuerstrater, Franka
GER

Figge, Alina Sophie
GER

Figge, Anna Jolie
GER

Figgener, Paula
GER

Fink, Jana
GER

Pferde
130
131
132
133

54

316
317

208
209
211
213
268
269

208
209
210
211
212
213
214

29

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110

111
112
113
114
115
116

Clitzeclein
SuRBigkeit
Dyallo
Vlory

Ashville 3

Daniel's

Infinity 38

Sunnyboy 136
Holsteins Sunny Day
Diarada S 2

Amélie La Fabuleux 3
Bjorn 9

Coppenagh Chance a
Fear

Sunnyboy 136
Holsteins Sunny Day
Cuvee Platinum
Diarada S 2
Cambodia 7

Amélie La Fabuleux 3

Penny de Mariposa

Wellness 56

Catokio 3
Colleen 45
Cyber-Boom
Diakatisa PS
Classic Conthero
Zandona
Laritano E
Caruso 635
Candy Formidable M
D'or Bijou
Racket-K van't
Kattenheye

Ona vd
Brouwershoeve

Comme mon pere
Daytona-Gold
Dominthargo Z
Lavina Colada
Zara 149

Napoleon SB

Startplatzreservierungen

5/2:1,6:1,7:1

2:1,5/2:1,1:1

1:1,6:2,7:1

6:1,7:1,11:1

4:1,5/2:1

12:1,13:2,14: 2



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Fischer, Jennifer 272 ChiIIy VaniIIy 5/22 1
GER
FlaBkamp, Leni 227 First Flake 11
GER
Fléttmann, Katharina-Maria 328 Amely B 7:1,8:1
GER
329 Galena 10
Frenzel, Vanessa 93 Dua Lipa 4 9:1
GER
Gaertig, Sarah 235 Ella 176 11:1
GER
Gehrken, Lea 252 Aurélie 2:1
GER
Gemein, Theresa 37 San Anidaso 1:1,3:1
GER . .
38 Revolution's Girl
39 Dancing Diamond B
40 C Patsy
Gensler, Denise 61 Instersturm 5 2:1,3:1
GER
Gerard, Yvonne 32 Vauxhall 3:1
GER
Gerkmann, Sophie 201 Duke 368 4:1,5/1:1
GER
Gideon, Fabienne-Marlene 201 Sucafano 5/2:1,6:1,11: 1
GER
Grote, Marcel 94 Blondie KL 8:1,10:2
GER .
95 Comme Emilion
96 Caballero Z
97 Double O Seven Z
GroRe-Dutting, Heinrich 197 Lady Clinton GD 13:2,14: 2
GER .
198 Latoni GD
199 Manchester GD
GroRe-Frie, Sinje 263 Captain Kirst GW 4:1
GER
Gaher, Andreas 71 V-man S 12:1
GER
73 Orvin
77 Nicola 37
80 Nico 1504
353 Dialotta H
83 Catrina 6
84 Cassandra 432
86 Happy Bay
GO6Rling, Julietta Sophie 156 Neckermann 2 4:1,5/1:1

GER



Teilnehmer
Haarmann, Franziska

GER

Haase, Stephanie
GER

Hahne, Sara
GER

Halter, Julius Felix
GER

Hardieck-Schebaum, Sandra
GER

Heike, Lucie Claire
GER

Hein, Jeremy
GER

Hermelbracht, Philip
GER

Hessenkamper, Elena
GER

Hilker, Philip
GER

Hillebrand, Inga
GER

Hohenhorst, Maxima
GER

Horstmann, Andre
GER

Horstmann, Charlotte
GER

Horstmann, Maximilian
GER

Ho6ing, Charlotte
GER

Pferde

253

135

310
311

45

46

355

241
242

388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

278

16

251

218

359

319

325

326
327

Balotelli 16

Goldrichtig

Badira 3
Bidi Badu

Frederike D

Ma petite amie

Cloony C

Big Bamboo ZV WE

Loverboy BH

Little Lord 95
Bumblebee W
Chaloubet W
Kantendra
Alizée

Jamaal 5
Conny K
Cronerbin
Delaney M
Chaima

Chloe W
Camila Cabello L

Louisiana 172

Zutoo

Floyd 91

Dinentanzer

Belfast 35

All my Hope 4

Viko LM

Cornetto K 4

C'est Bon PS

Cera Blue B

Miss - O

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1,7:1

2:1,3:1

4:1,5/2:1

9:2,13:2,14: 3

3:1,5/1: 1

8:1,10:1

4:1,5/2:1

10: 1, 14: 1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Hl'.'lsemann, Lisa 172 Latino F 11: 1, 12:1
GER

173 Daily Dream 12

174 I love Iris
Husing, Anna 33 San Donnino 31
GER
Hiwe, Lisa 280 Dia Balou 8:1,9:1
GER
Jansen, Thess 202 Quinara 51 6:1,7:1
GER
Kann, Mareike 44 Viva la Colorida 31
GER
Kesler, Franziska 134 Donna Viktoria 6:1,8:1
GER
Kleine Beckmann, Melanie 162 HA Galileo's First Lady 11:1,2:1
GER
Kleine-Knetter, Viktoria 306 Flying Magic 11 6:1,7:1
GER
Knorr, Clara 160 Cookie Crumble 1:1,2:1
GER

161 Feodora 131
Knorr, Pauline 256 Aevolet M-A-F 3:1,8:2,13:1,14: 3
GER .

257 Quality-Crown

258 Cracks Pele VO

259 Ronja Ravenclaw

260 Tullibards Tick the

Boxes

Kobrink, Katharina 273 Camira 103 5/2:1,6:1
GER
Krajewski, Julia 243 Caspar 332 3:1,8:2,10:2,11: 2,12: 2, 13: 2,
GER ) 14: 2

244 Ajana 14

245 Hickstead Light GD

246 CoolTonic

247 Ero de Cantraie

248 Intouchable Tonic

249 Indian Tonic 4
Kremeyer, Kristina 42 Feine Piccolina 2:1
GER

43 Golden Champagne
Krohn, Antonia 51 Campari 270 5/1:1,6:1
GER
Krohn, Pauline 52 Dargur 4:1
GER
Krusche, Hannah 240 A little boy 2 2:1

GER



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Kuhre, Hanna 333 Elfie van de Nethe 11
GER
Kéhler, Charlott Elise 170 Sambaman K 5/1:2,6:1,7:1
GER

171 Champagner Gold
Kilker, Emilie 30 Shooting Star 35 1:1,2:1
GER
Last, Josephine 98 Don d’Elli 11:1,12:1
GER
Lehmkuhl, Jana 87 Lanzelot 142 8:1,9:2,10: 1, 14: 2
GER . .

88 Kilcooley Kalbarri

89 Cooley Venture
Leitner, Christina 59 Escavio 11:1,12:1
GER
Lilienbecker, Marco 401 Action Bluna 11:1,12:3,13: 2
GER .

402 Cadillac SV

403 Hannes SV
Linning, Lucie 142 Caja 41 1:1,5/2:1
GER

143 Ascada P
Linning, Nele 138 Merci 127 4:1
GER
Léttker, Andrea 219 Miami 37 1:1,4:1,5/1: 1
GER

220 Quickly 29

221 Ringo 370
Lath, Eva-Katharina 286 Campino 599 8:1,9:1,10:1,12:1,13:1,14: 1
GER

287 Unlimited Love
Litke Bexten, Lena 180 Capriole d'or BE 8:1,9:1
GER
Litke Harmann, Reinhard 65 Quanta Costa 18 9:2,11:1,12:2,13:2,14: 2
GER

66 Dincenzo

67 B.B. Kings Liebeskind

68 L.A. Payenne

69 Cracker Jack S

70 Lady Lakritz L

71 V-man S

72 BeeGee 3

73 Orvin

74 C'est Caia

75 Arabella K 4

76 Catherine 7

77 Nicola 37

78 Cascadeur 115

79 Callista vom



Teilnehmer

Latkepicht, Lisa-Marie
GER

Maas, Steffen
GER

Machatzke, Svenja
GER

Mainka, Annika
GER

Meier zu Greffen, Birte
GER

Menningen, Jana
GER

Mense, Maren
GER

Mensinger, Julia
GER

Michalek, Marise
GER

Mustermann, Max

Moéller, Constanze
GER

Moller, Nora
GER

Muer, Ursula
GER

Mduller, Ann-Kathrin
GER

Mdller, Beeke
GER

Pferde

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

313

302

200

149

297

281
282

283

53

58

412

150

151

152

153

154

155

11

229

19

20

21

22

298

Habichtshof

Nico 1504

Chimney Sweeper 3
Classic Dreamer
Catrina 6
Cassandra 432
Quarkballchen 4

Happy Bay

Random Selection 2

Comme La Princess

Vive being B

Felina E

Pony Paula 3

Boston 54

Szazu R

Flrst Ferdinand 22

Dacato JB

Larry 219

Clauss

Laurin 145

Supreme Royal M

Cascador 9

Dilana 17

Dana 461

Astoria F.A.H.B.

Palina 33

Sir Daniel 3

Silberstern 25

Salitos SP

Dynamic Dyana

Suzi Quatro AK

Carelia 4

Startplatzreservierungen

5/1:1,6: 1

14: 1

2:1,3:1

11:1

1:1,6:2,7:2,9:1,13:1,14: 1

2:1,3:1

5/2:1,6:1



Teilnehmer
Mdller, Helene Charlotte

GER

Mitze, Kai
GER

Nees, Celine
GER

Nieschlag, Selma
GER

Noga, Magdalene
GER

Nordhoff, Nicole
GER

Nutsch, Luisa
GER

Oestersandforth, Jan-Henrik
GER

Otto-Erley, Elena
GER

Pantke, Nathalie
GER

Pax, Jarno
GER

Pax, Noah
GER

Peitz, Anna
GER

Pieper, Lisa
GER

Pohlmeyer, Lenja Sophie
GER

Prokopy, Viola
GER

Prominski, Lotta Pauline
GER

Péppelbaum, Natascha
GER

Pferde

119 Alonso B

60 Formentor 6
299 Pia SR

312 Filius 245

62 Feinherb 2
181 Ramina SE
182 Stanley B

405 Nora Fly

406 Charming Charlotte S
407 Darcy S

408 Clark S 2

366 Codexxo

63 Finest Fellow
64 Coyne's Cross
279 Louis Vuitton 28
367 Nanuchi P

368 Artich

369 Giappolo P
370 SL Brazonado
368 Artich

274 Netflix 3

275 Fraulein Sissi 2
382 Corly Sue

334 Hermine L

47 Natomic

144 Ramazzotti 89
205 Fey 11

206 Hesselteich's Diva

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,5/1:1

2:1

7:1,8:1

5/1:1

10: 2

10:1

5/2:1,6:1

5/2:1,6:2,7:1

6:1,8:2,9:2,10:1

1:1,2:1

5/1:1

12:1,13:1

2:1,3:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Recker, Marietheres 351 Castello 176 5/2:1
GER

352 Calouna R
Redder, Sofie 301 Nordwind 113 6:1,7:1
GER
Redeker, Katharina Marie 270 Black Rose 15 2:1
GER
Rehbaum, Helena 307 Charly Lo 8:1,10: 1
GER
Rehbaum, Nicole 308 NaBalou 13:1,14:1
GER
Rehmer, Ines 35 Bocca al Lupo 12:2,14: 1
GER

36 Ce De Cartier HWH
Reiling, Carolin 300 Serenade 164 2:1
GER
Richter, Dominique 185 Raising Storm 5/1: 1
GER

186 Edumon

187 Into My Heart

188 Opening Batsman

189 Candy-Girl 13

190 Descaro

191 Blue Moon 27

192 Lars 103

193 Coconut Kiss 38

194 Zeus 210

195 Kimber van Orchid's

196 Chris 69
Rickes, Sarah 250 Salvaje 2 2:1
GER
Riegelmeier, Kim Anna 365 A little one 4 5/2:1,12:1,13:1
GER
Risse, Yasmin 411 Ferdi de equi nova 2:1
GER
Roggenland, Anna 296 Chilly Morning 4 9:1
GER
Rottmann, Alexander 339 Cilas 4 8:2,9:3,10:3,12:2,13: 1, 14: 2
GER

340 Cilano 3

341 Fidelia R

342 Firth of Tay R

343 Hisballah

57 Narcissist FBH

344 Caspiatha FB

345 Valmont R

346 Little King 28

347 Diatasio

348 Carpe Diem FB



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

349 Owain 3
350 Bangkok's Biene
Rottmann, Ann-Kathrin 57 Narcissist FBH 6:1,9:1
GER
Rusche, Sabrina 12 Chanel LH 6:1,7:1,8:2
GER .
13 Amazing V
14 Little Lilli 3
15 Campari 364
Réhling, Lara-Sophie 67 B.B. Kings Liebeskind ~ 7:1,8:1,9:2,10:2
GER
68 L.A. Payenne
69 Cracker Jack S
80 Nico 1504
83 Catrina 6
Rotten, Sina 303 Campino 487 9:1
GER
304 Plnktchen 295
305 Go for Glory
Rater, Franziska 145 Castel del Monte 5/1: 1
GER
Schaefer, Ronja 55 Florentino 86 2:1,3:1
GER
Scharbaum, Frieda 168 Chilly 24 6:1,7:1
GER
Scharmann, Janine 237 Dante's Voyage 1:1,2:2,3:1
GER . .
238 Sir Rubi
Scheckelhoff, Eileen 169 Palmira B 5/1:1,6:1
GER
Schmidt, Catalina 117 Sens de la vie 3:1
GER
Schmidt, Lucia 118 Claudius Aurelius 2:1
GER
Schrickel, Cosima 255 Sally 578 5/1:1
GER
Schulte, Nele 184 Un Ami 5 5/1: 1
GER
Schulze Zurmussen, Frieda 166 Tullibards The Real 4:1
GER Deal
Schwebke, Michelle 232 Cimba 18 4:1,5/1:1
GER
Schafer, Andre 290 Conelly 5 10: 1
GER
Schafer, Lisa 159 Choclett K 6:1,7:1

GER



Teilnehmer

Serries, Maike
GER

Siegert-Liedtke, Nadine
GER

Spieker, Hannah
GER

Steiling, Frank

GER

Stoll, Kirsten
GER

Streyl, Finja
GER

Streyl, Janne
GER

StruR, Annika
GER

Stoéttwig, Lillian
GER

Suttorp, Jakob
GER

Suttorp, Philippa
GER

Tegelkamp, Anna-Sophie
GER

Thorwesten, Jenna-Luca
GER

Titel, Lisa Maria
GER

Topalli, Adelina Katrin
GER

Tolke, Thomas
GER

Tolke, Tom Robin
GER

Tlnte, Pauline
GER

Uthmann-Steiling, Kathrin
GER

Pferde

5

41

139
140

141

335

360

361

362

360

361

362

356
357

222
223

230

231

267

48

203
204

383

136

207

354

276
277

Chicago S

White Pearl 10

Coco Charlotte

Chai Latte

Charan E

Grace Deluxe M

Bonnygirl

Tamiro 28

Wild Gracie

Bonnygirl

Tamiro 28

Wild Gracie

Grandezza 208
Diana 1190

Peppo 19
Charisma 283

Carlotta 328

Mary Poppins 69

Foxy King

Fairbanks 40

Coco Chérie T

Comme Jolie T

Elwood 8

Cinderella 794

Connect 8

Lady Calando 2

Swank Man

First Fritz

Startplatzreservierungen

6:1

4:1,5/1:1

1:1,5/1:1,6:1,11: 1

7:1,8:1

2:1

5/1:1

4:1,5/2: 1

9:1,14: 1

5/2:1,6:1

6:1,8:'1

6:1,7:1

5/1:1,7:1

2:1,3:1



Teilnehmer

Valkova, Magdalena
GER

Vilbusch, Johanna
GER

Waltermann, Jessica
GER

Wegener, Burkhard
GER

Wentrup, Antonia
GER

Westlinning, Jessica
GER

Wiedenhaus, Marie
GER

Wiegard, Josephine Maria
GER

Wilms, Wibke
GER

Winkelkoétter, Charlotte
GER

Woérmann, Malin Sophie
GER

Wostmann, Marlena
GER

Zenk, Birgit
GER

Zimmermann, Anni
GER

Zimmermeier, Maren
GER

Zumnorde-Mertens, Dr. Enrica
GER

Pferde

176
177
178
179

363
364

315

56

416

175

163
164
165

254

285

215
216
217

375
376
377
378
379
380

228

226

271

146

147
148

Keep Smiling 26
Diabolo's Dynamite
Ninfly

Kalimero B

Switch reloaded

Sugar 149

A Prima Vista 5

Coconut Jump

Bakano vh Exelhof Z

Flrst Figaro 7

Nandor de Luxe

Belissima la Bonasse

Pretty Diamond 2
Terbofens Mona Lisa

Donnerschniitchen

Calixtus F

Lobanas

Lacordia 2
Kira 553
A la Erster SB

Cory 7
Curly 100
Pedro 1134
Coco Hasi
Amarula 15

Banya

Donna 877

Furio 28

Losino S

Federweiller 3

Feiner Fritz 19

Cora 690

Startplatzreservierungen

5/2:2,6:1,7:1

6:1,9:2

5/2:1,6:1

5/2:1

11:1,12:1

1:1,2:1

11:1,12:1

7:1,3:1

4:1,5/2:1

6:2,7:2,9:2

6:1,7:1

1:1,2:2



